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Mehrkampfwertung MU12 - Deutschlandsberg 01.07.2017
Rg. Nr. N A M E Jg. Verein Gesamt 50m Hürden Weit Vortex 600 m

Punkte s,hh m,cc m,cc min ss,hh
1 646 Bornemann Gabriel 2007 SU Kärcher Leibnitz 3.456 8,47 928 4,06 969 34,04 780 2 02,85 780
2 643 Redl Simon 2006 MLG Sparkasse 3.401 8,32 962 4,16 1.022 26,26 619 2 01,49 799
3 647 Resch Tobias 2006 SU Kärcher Leibnitz 2.938 8,97 817 3,61 738 28,38 664 2 07,18 719
4 637 Friedl Matthias 2007 ATG 2.607 9,64 680 3,82 844 24,49 581 2 22,68 502
5 638 Dornhofer Jonas 2007 ATSE Graz 2.606 9,86 638 3,61 740 30,47 708 2 21,40 520
6 633 Fuchsberger Mario 2007 ATG 2.441 9,35 738 3,47 671 20,86 501 2 20,56 532
7 641 Gölles Paul 2006 LAC Fitpoint Deutschlandsberg 2.289 9,80 650 3,31 595 26,53 625 2 28,67 419
8 642 Toppler Maximilian 2008 LAC Fitpoint Deutschlandsberg 2.215 10,29 560 3,10 502 26,26 619 2 20,37 535
9 640 Schrettle Jakob 2007 ATSE Graz 2.078 10,00 612 3,37 624 13,95 339 2 22,62 503

10 645 Kompöck Bernhard 2006 MLG Sparkasse 2.039 10,34 551 3,24 564 16,32 396 2 20,85 528
11 644 Riegler Dominik 2007 MLG Sparkasse 1.914 10,54 517 3,00 458 24,56 583 2 33,05 357
12 636 Oberritzer Leonhard 2007 ATG 1.825 10,39 543 2,91 420 22,37 535 2 35,16 328
13 639 Scheidl Klaus 2006 ATSE Graz 1.725 11,02 440 2,94 433 20,94 503 2 33,61 349
14 648 Kiechl Aaron 2008 LTU Graz 1.614 10,39 543 2,97 445 18,13 439 2 45,14 188



Mehrkampfwertung WU12 – Deutschlandsberg 01.07.2017
Rg. Nr. N A M E Jg. Verein Gesamt 50m Hürden Weit Vortex 600 m

Punkte s,hh m,cc m,cc min ss,hh
1 672 Golger Elisabeth 2006 LAC Klagenfurt 3.219 8,81 852 3,80 833 34,14 782 2 04,86 752
2 659 Mandl Anna-Lena 2006 KSV alutechnik 3.068 8,58 903 3,91 891 20,76 499 2 03,15 776
3 665 Knass Julia 2006 LAC Fitpoint Deutschlandsberg 3.042 8,52 916 4,24 1.066 20,23 487 2 17,63 573
4 663 Bodlos Luisa 2006 LAC Fitpoint Deutschlandsberg 2.925 8,61 896 3,58 724 35,55 810 2 23,16 496
5 675 Nothnagl Hanna 2006 MLG Sparkasse 2.819 9,06 798 3,46 667 33,23 764 2 16,37 591
6 673 Ulbing-Gröblacher Anna 2006 LAC Klagenfurt 2.788 9,29 750 3,64 754 23,16 552 2 06,26 732
7 674 Kiechl Luca 2006 LTU Graz 2.784 9,09 792 3,66 763 21,04 505 2 06,80 725
8 683 König Laura 2006 SU Kärcher Leibnitz 2.750 8,92 828 3,44 657 34,04 780 2 23,86 486
9 690 Wickl Hanna 2007 KSV alutechnik 2.701 9,39 730 3,68 774 24,17 574 2 14,02 624

10 658 Penger Emilia 2006 KSV alutechnik 2.692 9,03 804 3,88 875 21,11 507 2 22,40 506
11 650 Grauenfels Katy 2006 ATG 2.686 8,89 834 3,29 586 33,95 778 2 23,67 489
12 666 Knopper Elisa 2007 LAC Fitpoint Deutschlandsberg 2.677 9,11 787 3,50 685 28,60 669 2 20,27 536
13 677 Steiner Emely 2006 MLG Sparkasse 2.545 9,18 773 3,38 629 30,40 706 2 27,31 438
14 668 Nikodem Eichenhardt Sophia 2007 LAC Fitpoint Deutschlandsberg 2.385 8,95 821 3,27 577 23,38 557 2 27,86 430
15 686 Sipa Kenza 2006 ATG 2.369 10,45 532 3,75 809 19,60 473 2 18,85 556
16 676 Leistentritt Julia 2006 MLG Sparkasse 2.364 9,72 665 3,49 681 20,11 484 2 20,38 535
17 671 Kosjak Lana 2006 LAC Fitpoint Deutschlandsberg 2.334 9,33 742 3,28 582 21,11 507 2 22,66 503
18 655 Feyferlik Iva 2006 ATG 2.333 9,54 700 3,33 606 20,44 492 2 20,30 536
19 662 Breidler Valentina 2007 KSV alutechnik 2.280 10,28 562 3,33 606 25,84 610 2 22,68 502
20 657 Schelch Ailine 2006 KSV alutechnik 2.264 9,71 667 3,14 519 23,08 551 2 20,85 528
21 670 Rexeis Laura 2007 LAC Fitpoint Deutschlandsberg 2.178 9,68 673 3,39 633 20,47 492 2 31,40 380
22 660 Grgic Jana 2006 KSV alutechnik 2.108 10,25 567 3,28 582 18,84 455 2 22,55 504
23 684 Beraus Lorena 2006 SU Kärcher Leibnitz 2.010 9,50 708 3,33 606 21,25 510 2 45,25 187
24 656 Matschy Julia 2006 KSV alutechnik 1.904 10,75 483 2,98 450 22,09 529 2 26,98 442
25 667 Lukan Lisa 2006 LAC Fitpoint Deutschlandsberg 1.869 9,93 625 3,32 601 19,94 480 2 46,83 164
26 688 Drljepan Enna 2008 KSV alutechnik 1.839 10,39 543 2,91 420 19,38 468 2 29,42 408
27 651 Ratzberger Lea 2006 ATG 1.831 10,05 603 3,23 559 16,59 403 2 39,53 267
28 680 Posch Lara 2008 MLG Sparkasse 1.803 10,07 600 2,87 403 18,68 452 2 33,67 349
29 685 Kunitskaya Varja 2007 ATG 1.756 10,08 598 3,20 546 18,33 444 2 46,52 169
30 679 Posch Lea 2008 MLG Sparkasse 1.716 10,67 496 3,05 480 14,79 359 2 31,30 382
31 661 Buchegger Anna 2007 KSV alutechnik 1.547 10,58 511 3,19 541 16,05 390 2 51,02 106
32 681 Anhofer Theresa 2006 SMS Graz 1.501 11,07 432 2,86 399 23,09 551 2 50,02 120
33 664 Kainz Selina 2006 LAC Fitpoint Deutschlandsberg 1.387 11,38 386 2,83 387 19,44 469 2 48,20 145
34 678 Riegler Selina 2009 MLG Sparkasse 1.296 10,45 532 2,69 332 9,69 228 2 43,92 205
35 689 Matschy Johanna 2008 KSV alutechnik 1.289 11,54 363 2,61 300 9,99 236 2 30,72 390
36 652 Nemet Lorina 2006 ATG 1.215 11,18 415 2,52 267 19,62 473 2 54,19 61
37 687 Wieser Vanessa 2007 KSV alutechnik 1.149 11,14 421 2,66 320 16,76 407 3 01,62 2
38 669 Poberschnig Leonie 2006 LAC Fitpoint Deutschlandsberg 1.113 11,38 386 2,70 335 16,08 391 3 15,29 1
39 682 Garea Noreen 2006 SU Kärcher Leibnitz 858 8,78 858 0 0 0
40 654 Kulla Amela 2006 ATG 0 0 0 0 0
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Mannschaft MU12 – Deutschlandsberg 01.07.2017

1 MLG Sparkasse 7.354
643 Redl Simon 2006 MLG Sparkasse 3.401
645 Kompöck Bernhard 2006 MLG Sparkasse 2.039
644 Riegler Dominik 2007 MLG Sparkasse 1.914

2 ATG 6.873
637 Friedl Matthias 2007 ATG 2.607
633 Fuchsberger Mario 2007 ATG 2.441
636 Oberritzer Leonhard 2007 ATG 1.825

3 ATSE Graz 6.409
638 Dornhofer Jonas 2007 ATSE Graz 2.606
640 Schrettle Jakob 2007 ATSE Graz 2.078
639 Scheidl Klaus 2006 ATSE Graz 1.725
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Mannschaft WU12 – Deutschlandsberg 01.07.2017

1 LAC Fitpoint Deutschlandsberg 1 8.644
665 Knass Julia 2006 LAC Fitpoint Deutschlandsberg 3.042
663 Bodlos Luisa 2006 LAC Fitpoint Deutschlandsberg 2.925
666 Knopper Elisa 2007 LAC Fitpoint Deutschlandsberg 2.677

2 KSV alutechnik 1 8.461
659 Mandl Anna-Lena 2006 KSV alutechnik 3.068
690 Wickl Hanna 2007 KSV alutechnik 2.701
658 Penger Emilia 2006 KSV alutechnik 2.692

3 MLG Sparkasse 1 7.728
675 Nothnagl Hanna 2006 MLG Sparkasse 2.819
677 Steiner Emely 2006 MLG Sparkasse 2.545
676 Leistentritt Julia 2006 MLG Sparkasse 2.364

4 ATG 1 7.388
650 Grauenfels Katy 2006 ATG 2.686
686 Sipa Kenza 2006 ATG 2.369
655 Feyferlik Iva 2006 ATG 2.333

5 LAC Fitpoint Deutschlandsberg 2 6.897
668 Nikodem Eichenhardt Sophia 2007 LAC Fitpoint Deutschlandsberg 2.385
671 Kosjak Lana 2006 LAC Fitpoint Deutschlandsberg 2.334
670 Rexeis Laura 2007 LAC Fitpoint Deutschlandsberg 2.178

6 KSV alutechnik 2 6.652
662 Breidler Valentina 2007 KSV alutechnik 2.280
657 Schelch Ailine 2006 KSV alutechnik 2.264
660 Grgic Jana 2006 KSV alutechnik 2.108

7 SU Kärcher Leibnitz 5.618
683 König Laura 2006 SU Kärcher Leibnitz 2.750
684 Beraus Lorena 2006 SU Kärcher Leibnitz 2.010
682 Garea Noreen 2006 SU Kärcher Leibnitz 858
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Mannschaft WU12 – Deutschlandsberg 01.07.2017

8 KSV alutechnik 3 5.290
656 Matschy Julia 2006 KSV alutechnik 1.904
688 Drljepan Enna 2008 KSV alutechnik 1.839
661 Buchegger Anna 2007 KSV alutechnik 1.547

9 MLG Sparkasse 2 4.815
680 Posch Lara 2008 MLG Sparkasse 1.803
679 Posch Lea 2008 MLG Sparkasse 1.716
678 Riegler Selina 2009 MLG Sparkasse 1.296

10 ATG 2 4.802
651 Ratzberger Lea 2006 ATG 1.831
685 Kunitskaya Varja 2007 ATG 1.756
652 Nemet Lorina 2006 ATG 1.215

11 LAC Fitpoint Deutschlandsberg 3 4.369
667 Lukan Lisa 2006 LAC Fitpoint Deutschlandsberg 1.869
664 Kainz Selina 2006 LAC Fitpoint Deutschlandsberg 1.387
669 Poberschnig Leonie 2006 LAC Fitpoint Deutschlandsberg 1.113
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Mehrkampfwertung MU14 – Deutschlandsberg 01.07.2017
Rg. Nr. N A M E Jg. Verein Gesamt 60m Hürden Hoch Vortex 60m 1200 m

Punkte s,hh m,cc m,cc s,hh min ss,hh
1 709 Fuerst-Pluta San 2004 ATG 2824 9,86 568 1,40 517 42,95 485 7,88 785 4 : 49,37 469
2 703 Pichler Philipp 2005 ATG 2738 9,43 654 1,50 586 45,05 516 8,91 532 4 : 52,33 450
3 701 Stampfl Valentin 2004 ATG 2684 9,32 677 1,60 655 38,19 416 8,51 624 5 : 12,90 312
4 712 Simbürger Elias 2004 SMS Graz 2649 9,67 605 1,45 552 36,76 395 8,26 686 4 : 58,16 411
5 702 Alb Jan-Louis 2004 ATG 2244 10,54 444 1,25 414 39,79 439 9,63 385 4 : 35,51 562
6 700 Kernbichler Moritz 2005 ATG 2178 10,13 517 1,25 414 32,70 337 9,38 433 4 : 48,28 477
7 713 Kager Marco 2004 SMS Graz 2053 10,88 387 1,10 310 42,58 480 9,53 404 4 : 48,94 472
8 705 Schönbacher Markus 2004 ATG 1967 10,73 411 1,20 379 37,95 413 9,75 363 4 : 59,56 401
9 706 Fink Niko 2005 ATG 1813 10,31 484 1,20 379 31,87 326 9,54 402 5 : 26,53 222

10 711 Sickl Raphael 2005 SMS Graz 1696 11,07 357 1,10 310 32,83 339 10,16 293 5 : 00,20 397
11 708 Oberritzer Siegfried 2005 ATG 1658 11,51 292 1,05 276 25,77 240 9,68 376 4 : 48,67 474
12 714 Luna Vaya Pedro 2004 SMS Graz 1550 11,45 300 1,10 310 40,68 452 10,20 287 5 : 29,66 201
13 707 Lepolt Stefan 2005 ATG 1312 10,97 373 o.g.V. 0 35,44 376 9,66 380 5 : 32,33 183
14 710 Kräutler Elias 2005 MLG Sparkasse 508 10,18 508 0 0 0 : 0
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Mehrkampfwertung WU14 – Deutschlandsberg 01.07.2017
RangNr. N A M E Jg. Verein Gesamt 60m Hürden Hoch Vortex 60m 1200 m

Punkte s,hh m,cc m,cc s,hh min ss,hh
1 749 Wagner Leonie 2004 SU Kärcher Leibnitz 3.271 9,24 860 1,50 752 39,84 664 8,74 689 5 : 13,94 306
2 739 Kern Anja 2005 MLG Sparkasse 3.017 9,39 830 1,25 538 31,63 508 8,54 743 5 : 00,08 398
3 746 Kleineberg Celina 2004 SU Kärcher Leibnitz 3.012 9,63 783 1,30 581 32,75 529 8,70 700 4 : 56,95 419
4 737 Walla Elenia 2004 LTU Graz 2.962 9,35 838 1,35 624 32,71 528 8,61 724 5 : 22,62 248
5 729 Bodlos Anna 2004 LAC Fitpoint Deutschlandsberg 2.946 9,60 789 1,35 624 30,65 489 9,05 609 4 : 54,51 435
6 738 Wenisch Verena 2004 LTU Graz 2.888 9,85 740 1,35 624 35,61 583 9,24 562 5 : 02,94 379
7 722 Vertacnik Hanna 2004 ATG 2.797 9,63 783 1,35 624 24,03 364 8,59 730 5 : 15,40 296
8 720 Nemet Adriana 2004 ATG 2.613 10,49 623 1,25 538 37,11 612 9,37 532 5 : 13,61 308
9 723 Kertelits Amelie 2004 KSV alutechnik 2.600 10,50 621 1,20 496 40,64 680 9,44 515 5 : 16,55 288

10 736 Ninaus Angelika 2004 LTU Graz 2.586 10,54 614 1,30 581 25,43 390 9,37 532 4 : 49,43 469
11 726 Prieler Estella 2004 KSV alutechnik 2.535 10,52 618 1,30 581 26,85 417 9,10 596 5 : 11,31 323
12 741 Hörnig Chiara 2004 SMS Graz 2.466 10,23 670 1,30 581 31,66 508 9,01 619 5 : 46,52 88
13 721 Gangl Carina 2005 ATG 2.430 10,38 643 1,20 496 25,99 401 8,92 642 5 : 22,61 248
14 747 Haiden Julia 2005 SU Kärcher Leibnitz 2.325 10,37 644 1,30 581 26,10 403 9,37 532 5 : 34,95 165
15 745 Winkler Elena 2005 SU Kärcher Leibnitz 2.300 10,11 692 1,40 667 27,71 433 9,54 493 5 : 57,56 15
16 731 Krumphals Daniela 2004 LAC Fitpoint Deutschlandsberg 2.203 10,06 701 1,20 496 27,30 426 9,18 577 6 : 03,95 3
17 725 Kern Annika 2004 KSV alutechnik 2.127 11,32 485 1,25 538 30,92 494 9,86 424 5 : 31,83 186
18 744 Atschko Valentina 2004 SU Kärcher Leibnitz 2.068 10,40 639 1,15 453 24,80 379 9,56 488 5 : 43,47 109
19 732 Maritschnigg Nina 2005 LAC Fitpoint Deutschlandsberg 2.005 11,09 522 1,15 453 25,18 386 9,99 397 5 : 22,75 247
20 733 Nikodem Eichenhardt Maria 2005 LAC Fitpoint Deutschlandsberg 1.867 11,59 444 1,10 410 27,84 436 9,86 424 5 : 36,86 153
21 735 Schnabl Sarah 2005 LAC Fitpoint Deutschlandsberg 1.852 11,22 501 1,10 410 21,69 320 9,74 449 5 : 33,96 172
22 727 Kohl Hannah 2004 KSV alutechnik 1.640 12,17 360 1,05 367 30,56 487 10,00 395 5 : 55,05 31
23 730 Kainz Lara 2005 LAC Fitpoint Deutschlandsberg 1.574 11,43 468 1,10 410 20,54 299 10,00 395 6 : 04,43 2
24 734 Wallner Hannah 2004 LAC Fitpoint Deutschlandsberg 1.456 11,42 470 1,15 453 14,65 190 10,28 342 6 : 32,41 1
25 743 Höfler Ines 2005 SMS Graz 1.163 12,51 315 1,05 367 30,21 481 0 : 0
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Mannschaft MU14 – Deutschlandsberg 01.07.2017

1 ATG 1 8.246
709 Fuerst-Pluta San 2004 ATG 2.824
703 Pichler Philipp 2005 ATG 2.738
701 Stampfl Valentin 2004 ATG 2.684

2 SMS Graz 6.398
712 Simbürger Elias 2004 SMS Graz 2.649
713 Kager Marco 2004 SMS Graz 2.053
711 Sickl Raphael 2005 SMS Graz 1.696

3 ATG 2 6.389
702 Alb Jan-Louis 2004 ATG 2.244
700 Kernbichler Moritz 2005 ATG 2.178
705 Schönbacher Markus 2004 ATG 1.967

4 ATG 3 4.783
706 Fink Niko 2005 ATG 1.813
708 Oberritzer Siegfried 2005 ATG 1.658
707 Lepolt Stefan 2005 ATG 1.312
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Mannschaft WU14 – Deutschlandsberg 01.07.2017

1 SU Kärcher Leibnitz 8.608
749 Wagner Leonie 2004 SU Kärcher Leibnitz 3.271
746 Kleineberg Celina 2004 SU Kärcher Leibnitz 3.012
747 Haiden Julia 2005 SU Kärcher Leibnitz 2.325

2 LTU Graz 8.436
737 Walla Elenia 2004 LTU Graz 2.962
738 Wenisch Verena 2004 LTU Graz 2.888
736 Ninaus Angelika 2004 LTU Graz 2.586

3 ATG 7.840
722 Vertacnik Hanna 2004 ATG 2.797
720 Nemet Adriana 2004 ATG 2.613
721 Gangl Carina 2005 ATG 2.430

4 KSV alutechnik 7.262
723 Kertelits Amelie 2004 KSV alutechnik 2.600
726 Prieler Estella 2004 KSV alutechnik 2.535
725 Kern Annika 2004 KSV alutechnik 2.127

5 LAC Fitpoint Deutschlandsberg 1 7.154
729 Bodlos Anna 2004 LAC Fitpoint Deutschlandsberg 2.946
731 Krumphals Daniela 2004 LAC Fitpoint Deutschlandsberg 2.203
732 Maritschnigg Nina 2005 LAC Fitpoint Deutschlandsberg 2.005

6 LAC Fitpoint Deutschlandsberg 2 5.293
733 Nikodem Eichenhardt Maria 2005 LAC Fitpoint Deutschlandsberg 1.867
735 Schnabl Sarah 2005 LAC Fitpoint Deutschlandsberg 1.852
730 Kainz Lara 2005 LAC Fitpoint Deutschlandsberg 1.574


